
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
2 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
4 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
5 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
6 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
7 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
8 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
9 21701506253 Llorente	Garcia	Nerea ESP
9 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
9 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP
9 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
13 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
13 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
13 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
16 21701607582 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP
17 XXX Agon	Lopez	Pilar ESP
17 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
19 XXX Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
19 XXX Desentre		Gimeno	Andrea ESP

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Spanish	Slalom	Series
Vigo,	Spain,	18	-	19	June	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
3 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
4 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
5 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
6 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
7 11701607510 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
8 XXX Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
9 XXX Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
3 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
4 21891607548 Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR
5 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
6 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
7 21701607577 Hernandez	Manchado	Vanesa ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
2 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
3 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
4 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
5 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
6 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
7 11701303744 Gutierrez	Gerard ESP
8 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
9 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
9 11701303740 Garcia	Christian ESP
9 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
9 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
13 11701304247 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
13 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
13 11701101733 Piqueras	i	Gómez	Pau ESP
16 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP
16 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
18 11701607509 Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
2 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
4 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
5 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
6 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
7 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
8 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP
9 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
10 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
11 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
12 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
13 21701506253 Llorente	Garcia	Nerea ESP
14 XXX Agon	Lopez	Pilar ESP
15 XXX Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
16 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
17 XXX Desentre		Gimeno	Andrea ESP
18 21701607582 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
2 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
3 XXX Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
4 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
5 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
6 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
3 21891607548 Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR
4 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
5 21701607568 Nava	Ramirez	Laura ESP
6 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
2 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
3 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
4 11701303740 Garcia	Christian ESP
5 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
6 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
7 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
8 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
9 11701506213 Rocha	Muinos	Gabriel ESP
10 11701101733 Piqueras	i	Gómez	Pau ESP
11 11701303744 Gutierrez	Gerard ESP
12 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
13 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
14 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
15 11701304247 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
16 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
17 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
18 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
19 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP
20 11701607509 Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP
20 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP F/F
2 1027150084 Marcos	Rezende	Plinio	/	Rezende	Da	Silva	Igor BRA M/M
3 XXX Alba	Arroyo	Laura	/	Segura	Albala	Ines ESP F/F
4 XXX Canero	Gomez	Alejandro	/	Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP M/M
5 XXX Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa	/	Hernandez	Manchado	Vanesa ESP F/F
6 XXX Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo	/	Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP M/M
7 XXX Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel	/	Garduno	Barbier	David ESP M/M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
2 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
3 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
4 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slalom	Pair

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
2 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
3 11701607510 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
4 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
3 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
4 20411607594 Zhu	Muyuan CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
2 11701303480 Soler	Cabañero	Pablo ESP
3 11701303291 Garcia	Brais ESP
4 11701303884 Granados	Martin	Cesar ESP
5 11701303740 Garcia	Christian ESP
6 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
7 11701304247 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
8 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
9 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
10 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
11 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
12 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
13 11501607518 Illie	Silviu ROM
14 11701607523 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
15 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Cob	Álvaro	Noelia ESP
2 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
3 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
4 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP
5 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
6 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
7 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
8 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
9 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
10 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
2 XXX Mendez	Rios		Jesus	Ángel ESP
3 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
4 XXX Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
5 XXX Mardaraz	Álvarez	Unai ESP
6 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
7 11701607521 Munoz	Suarez	Daniel ESP
8 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506293 Oliveras	Argibay	Marina ESP
2 21701506282 Munoz	Ezquerra	Laura ESP
3 20411607594 Zhu	Muyuan CHN
4 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
5 XXX Godoy	Laura	Marcela ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701303480 Soler	Cabañero	Pablo ESP
2 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
3 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
4 XXX Cob	Alvaro	Sergio ESP
5 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
6 11701607523 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
7 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
8 11501607518 Illie	Silviu ROM
9 11701101733 Piqueras	i	Gómez	Pau ESP
10 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
11 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
12 11701607519 Lopez	Arroyo	Pablo ESP
13 11701607509 Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP
14 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP
15 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
2 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
3 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
4 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
5 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
6 21701506383 Gomez	Llara ESP
7 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
8 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
9 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
10 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
11 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP
12 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
13 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
14 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
15 21701607582 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP
16 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
17 XXX Agon	Lopez	Pilar ESP
18 XXX Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
19 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
20 21701506253 Llorente	Garcia	Nerea ESP
21 XXX Desentre		Gimeno	Andrea ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
2 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
3 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
4 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
5 XXX Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
6 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
7 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
8 XXX Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
9 11701607510 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
10 11701607521 Munoz	Suarez	Daniel ESP
11 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701202559 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
3 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
4 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
5 21891607548 Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR
6 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
7 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



8 21701404684 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP
9 21701506294 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP
10 21701607568 Nava	Ramirez	Laura ESP
11 XXX Diyanova	Galina BUL
12 21701506282 Munoz	Ezquerra	Laura ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671202407 Moreno	Hauvel		Benjamin FRA
2 11701000599 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
3 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
4 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
5 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
6 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
7 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
8 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
9 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
10 11701303291 Garcia	Brais ESP
11 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP
12 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
13 11701506057 Moreno	Carlos ESP
14 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
15 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
16 11701607519 Lopez	Arroyo	Pablo ESP
17 11701506209 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
18 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP
19 11701607509 Munoz	Suarez	Juan ESP
20 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP
21 11701506290 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP
22 11701000512 Nelson	Carlos ESP
23 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
24 11701506755 Tenreiro	Diaz-Sirgo	Raul ESP
25 11701304247 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men


